
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

SERVIMAT	
  SARL	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  402.000	
  €	
  
Rue	
  Benoit	
  Frachon,	
  ZAET	
  les	
  Haies,	
  60740,	
  Saint	
  Maximin	
  

Siret	
  :	
  377	
  593	
  363	
  000	
  31,	
  TVA	
  :	
  363	
  775	
  933	
  63	
  
Tel	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  27,	
  Fax	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  82,	
  E-­‐mail	
  :	
  infos@servimat.fr	
  

POINTS	
  DE	
  VENTES	
  –	
  48	
  LOZERE	
  
	
  

Raison	
  Sociale	
   mail Adresse	
   CP	
   Ville	
   Tel.	
  

RODIER	
   jeanfabrice@rodier-­‐sas.fr	
   ZA	
  1	
   48000	
   MENDES	
   	
  	
  

PHILIX	
  Jean-­‐Luc	
   philix.jean-­‐luc@procie.fr	
   Place	
  des	
  Cordeliers	
   48100	
   MARVEJOLS	
   04	
  66	
  32	
  12	
  22	
  

FOURNIER	
   savfournier@gmail.com	
   LEADER	
   48100	
   MARVEJOLS	
   04	
  66	
  32	
  11	
  45	
  

ROMEUF	
   etsromeuf@wanadoo.fr	
   60	
  av	
  Foch	
   48300	
   LANGOGNE	
   04	
  66	
  69	
  24	
  77	
  

LESCURE	
  ELECTRICITE	
  	
   thlescure@wanadoo.fr	
   Route	
  de	
  Severac	
   48500	
   LE	
  MASSEGROS	
   04	
  66	
  48	
  83	
  13	
  

INTERNET	
  SAT	
  48	
   zmcb48@free.fr	
   Village	
   48500	
   LAVAL	
  DU	
  TARN	
   04	
  66	
  48	
  46	
  27	
  

ENJOLRAS	
  Yves	
   yves.enjolras213@orange.fr	
   Le	
  Monteil	
   48600	
   ST	
  BONNET	
  DE	
  
MONTAUROUX	
   04	
  66	
  46	
  30	
  97	
  

	
  


